
COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO
1 MIRACLE FOR ME PK 3 4 0 0 0 418.750,00             1 MIRACLE FOR ME PK 3 4 0 0 0 418.750,00            
2 GENOMA LAKE WA 2 0 0 1 0 303.280,00             2 GENOMA LAKE WA 2 0 0 1 0 303.280,00            
3 SAFADO DA SHALAKO 4 0 0 0 0 272.600,00             3 SAFADO DA SHALAKO 4 0 0 0 0 272.600,00            
4 OVER THE MOON 4 2 1 1 0 249.460,26             4 ONE FAMOUS LONDON MV 1 3 1 1 0 196.600,00            

5 SPECIAL GOLD MEDAL 7 1 0 0 1 223.423,08             5 TRIGER JESS MRL 3 0 1 0 0 157.270,27            

6 ONE FAMOUS LONDON MV 1 3 1 1 0 196.600,00             6 CORONA DAYTONA MRL 5 1 0 0 0 147.750,00            

7 TRIGER JESS MRL 3 0 1 0 0 157.270,27             7 LE MIRACLE 4 1 0 0 1 146.048,65            

8 CORONA DAYTONA MRL 5 1 0 0 0 147.750,00             8 WAGON WHEEL KAS RLT 2 0 1 0 0 127.500,00            

9 LE MIRACLE 4 1 0 0 1 146.048,65             9 TAREFA LAKE 2 3 0 1 0 122.439,19            

10 WAGON WHEEL KAS RLT 2 0 1 0 0 127.500,00             10 BLACK GRANITE PK 4 1 2 2 0 114.540,00            

1 HARAS PORTOFINO 12 13 11 5 2 580.844,64             1 CLODOALDO MIRANDA/M.GAZANNI/ARY 6 4 1 0 0 576.020,27            
2 CLODOALDO MIRANDA/M.GAZANNI/ARY 6 4 1 0 0 576.020,27             2 ROBERTO SYLVIO ABDALLA 11 6 3 3 1 407.390,00            
3 ROBERTO SYLVIO ABDALLA 11 6 3 3 4 411.390,00             3 HARAS PORTOFINO 9 9 8 5 2 377.830,00            
4 HARAS WEISHEIMER 7 9 4 4 5 306.700,26             4 STUD LM 4 0 0 0 0 272.600,00            

5 CLODOALDO MIRANDA 8 4 0 1 0 280.000,00             5 HARAS SAN CAN 6 4 5 4 0 205.990,00            

6 STUD LM 4 0 0 0 0 272.600,00             6 HARAS PRIMAVERA 4 1 1 0 2 146.048,65            

7 HARAS SAN CAN 6 4 5 4 1 205.990,00             7 RALPH LIMA TERRA 3 4 1 2 0 136.250,00            

8 STUD DOS AMIGOS 10 11 13 9 7 147.770,00             8 STUD DOS AMIGOS 8 9 10 8 6 126.570,00            

9 HARAS PRIMAVERA 4 1 1 0 2 146.048,65             9 GERMAN EDUARDO MORALES 4 2 3 3 1 105.689,19            

10 RALPH LIMA TERRA 3 6 1 2 0 137.150,00             10 EDSON FREITAS/JAIME SANTANA 2 1 3 1 1 85.370,00              

1 ERICO BRAGA 30 20 15 13 9 904.466,84             1 PLINIO DE REZENDE KIEHL 10 10 4 3 0 611.470,00            
2 PLINIO DE REZENDE KIEHL 10 10 4 3 0 611.470,00             2 ROBERTO SYLVIO ABDALLA 7 6 4 2 1 368.350,00            
3 HARAS PORTOFINO 12 8 6 8 2 429.754,91             3 HARAS PORTOFINO 10 8 6 8 2 327.170,27            
4 ROBERTO SYLVIO ABDALLA 7 6 4 2 1 368.350,00             4 FERNANDO MUNIZ DE SOUZA 6 0 3 2 1 277.100,00            

5 FERNANDO MUNIZ DE SOUZA 6 1 5 3 4 278.000,00             5 ERICO BRAGA 10 9 9 7 5 249.723,24            

6 HARAS VISTA VERDE 16 9 14 14 7 223.824,36             6 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 10 12 5 9 5 213.979,19            

7 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 11 15 6 10 5 220.089,19             7 PAULO OTAVIO FREIRE MACEDO 1 5 4 2 0 200.880,00            

8 PAULO OTAVIO FREIRE MACEDO 1 5 4 2 0 200.880,00             8 HARAS VISTA VERDE 13 7 11 12 6 198.350,00            

9 RALPH LIMA TERRA 6 8 4 3 1 168.650,00             9 RALPH LIMA TERRA 3 6 1 2 1 144.310,00            

10 ANTONIO LIRIO SIMON 5 3 2 8 3 110.477,30             10 ANTONIO LIRIO SIMON 4 3 2 5 3 110.477,30            

1 M O ARTEMAN 13 7 1 1 1 839.393,35             1 M O ARTEMAN 8 4 1 1 0 672.370,27            
2 D MELO 12 13 11 5 2 580.844,64             2 A MARQUES 11 8 4 4 1 413.260,00            
3 A MARQUES 11 8 4 4 5 417.260,00             3 D MELO 9 9 8 5 2 377.830,00            
4 V B SILVA 7 9 4 4 5 306.700,26             4 J A GOMES 4 2 1 0 0 267.500,00            

5 J A GOMES 6 3 1 1 0 297.300,00             5 M M TAVARES 8 11 6 6 2 248.990,00            

6 R ROSA 14 15 25 21 7 292.189,19             6 R ROSA 10 13 20 15 6 240.849,19            

7 M M TAVARES 10 14 8 7 4 288.210,00             7 L LEVIR 5 2 2 1 2 177.643,24            

8 L LEVIR 8 3 2 2 2 239.191,96             8 A J MACEDO 9 11 10 12 6 131.720,00            

9 M ARTEMAN 5 6 2 2 1 178.450,00             9 M B SAMPAIO 6 5 0 2 0 126.200,00            

10 S R SOUZA 6 5 11 4 1 161.750,00             10 S R SOUZA 3 4 7 4 1 91.970,00              

1 A ARTEMAN 23 15 3 3 2 1.188.393,35          1 A ARTEMAN 14 11 3 2 0 980.170,27            
2 A SANTANA 11 12 10 5 2 564.194,64             2 J D PEREIRA 8 3 4 9 2 382.800,00            
3 J D PEREIRA 11 7 5 10 3 484.150,00             3 A SANTANA 8 9 8 5 2 374.830,00            
4 C MEDINA 10 16 8 8 5 330.533,60             4 C MEDINA 8 11 6 6 2 248.990,00            

5 L S PEREIRA 9 7 6 9 5 282.860,00             5 D MACEDO 7 11 11 12 6 205.964,59            

6 D MACEDO 10 14 14 12 8 235.438,95             6 E PEREIRA 9 7 9 10 4 185.170,00            

7 E PEREIRA 12 8 13 14 5 215.940,00             7 A R LIMA 5 2 3 3 0 132.280,00            

8 A ANDRADE 8 7 14 9 6 210.791,80             8 A ANDRADE 3 4 7 3 5 105.920,00            

9 A R LIMA 7 2 3 3 0 185.280,00             9 A GOMES 5 4 2 1 1 78.350,00              

10 D OLIVEIRA 9 12 6 10 11 135.721,54             10 A SILVA 4 6 7 6 5 56.350,00              

1 GRANITE LAKE 30 32 29 28 17 976.712,43             1 GRANITE LAKE 26 25 25 22 12 904.682,43            
2 CORONA FOR ME 19 16 9 6 4 853.554,64             2 CORONA FOR ME 15 13 5 5 3 671.470,00            
3 GOLD MEDAL JESS 23 19 11 10 9 553.713,35             3 EYESA SPECIAL 9 3 7 1 7 358.250,00            
4 PANTHER MOUNTAIN 10 13 8 7 6 435.230,52             4 GOLD MEDAL JESS 11 13 7 7 5 275.780,27            

5 EYESA SPECIAL 9 3 10 2 7 359.300,00             5 ONE FAMOUS EAGLE 3 5 3 2 1 215.850,00            

6 ONE FAMOUS EAGLE 6 6 3 3 2 308.150,00             6 KAS ON FLY 3 1 1 2 0 132.000,00            

7 NO SECRETS HERE 11 12 13 12 7 150.444,36             7 JESS LOUISIANA BLUE 9 10 9 17 7 122.027,30            

8 KAS ON FLY 3 3 1 2 0 132.900,00             8 NO SECRETS HERE 6 9 10 10 5 115.680,00            

9 JESS LOUISIANA BLUE 12 11 11 21 9 130.927,30             9 HAIL CORONA 3 2 5 4 2 90.970,00              

10 HAIL CORONA 4 2 6 4 2 93.970,00              10 PANTHER MOUNTAIN 3 5 6 5 4 80.610,00              

1 PENTA BRYAN PK 3 4 0 0 0 418.750,00             1 PENTA BRYAN PK 3 4 0 0 0 418.750,00            
2 GENOMA DARING 4 3 3 1 2 311.680,00             2 GENOMA DARING 4 2 2 1 0 310.780,00            
3 NOTICIA DA SHALAKO 4 0 1 1 1 272.600,00             3 NOTICIA DA SHALAKO 4 0 0 0 0 272.600,00            
4 FIRST REGARDS 5 2 1 3 0 259.360,26             4 SWINGIN OTOOLE 1 3 1 1 0 196.600,00            

5 DOMINIQUE SPECIAL SA 8 4 1 2 1 234.343,08             5 AVA TRIGER BEDUINO 3 0 1 0 0 157.270,27            

6 SWINGIN OTOOLE 1 3 1 1 0 196.600,00             6 DAYTONA APOLLO MRL 5 1 0 0 0 147.750,00            

7 AVA TRIGER BEDUINO 3 0 1 0 0 157.270,27             7 CORONA'S MIRACLE 4 1 0 0 1 146.048,65            

8 DAYTONA APOLLO MRL 5 1 0 0 0 147.750,00             8 WHITE MONEY RLT 2 0 1 0 0 127.500,00            

9 CORONA'S MIRACLE 4 1 0 0 1 146.048,65             9 INSTINTIVA 2 3 1 1 1 123.339,19            

10 WHITE MONEY RLT 2 0 3 0 0 128.000,00             10 NORDIKA ONLY PK 4 1 2 2 0 114.540,00            

1 TOLLTAC DARING 9 5 10 4 3 602.180,00             1 TOLLTAC DARING 9 4 8 3 0 601.280,00            

2 BLAZEN BRYAN 11 12 10 7 4 555.960,00             2 BLAZEN BRYAN 7 9 7 5 4 493.760,00            

3 APOLLO VM 7 9 3 2 1 288.589,19             3 APOLLO VM 7 9 3 2 1 288.589,19            

4 NORDICK ONLY VM 7 6 7 2 3 267.290,00             4 NORDICK ONLY VM 7 2 4 2 0 248.040,00            

5 STRAWFLY SPECIAL 10 8 3 2 1 262.873,08             5 DEAN MIRACLE 5 4 1 1 1 200.298,65            

COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO
1 SPECIAL GOLD MEDAL 7 1 0 0 1 223.423,08             1 CORONA DAYTONA MRL 5 1 0 0 0 147.750,00            
2 CORONA DAYTONA MRL 5 1 0 0 0 147.750,00             2 BLACK GRANITE PK 4 1 2 2 0 114.540,00            
3 OVER THE MOON 4 2 1 1 0 249.460,26             3 ZOE VISTA 4 1 0 2 0 44.030,00              
4 BLACK GRANITE PK 4 1 2 2 0 114.540,00             4 LE MIRACLE 4 1 0 0 1 146.048,65            

5 ZOE VISTA 4 1 0 2 0 44.030,00              5 SAFADO DA SHALAKO 4 0 0 0 0 272.600,00            

1 HARAS PORTOFINO 12 13 11 5 2 580.844,64             1 ROBERTO SYLVIO ABDALLA 11 6 3 3 1 407.390,00            
2 ROBERTO SYLVIO ABDALLA 11 6 3 3 4 411.390,00             2 HARAS PORTOFINO 9 9 8 5 2 377.830,00            
3 STUD DOS AMIGOS 10 11 13 9 7 147.770,00             3 STUD DOS AMIGOS 8 9 10 8 6 126.570,00            
4 CLODOALDO MIRANDA 8 4 0 1 0 280.000,00             4 HARAS SAN CAN 6 4 5 4 0 205.990,00            

5 COWBOY RANCH / HARAS NOVENTA 8 3 10 1 5 65.020,00              5 CLODOALDO MIRANDA/M.GAZANNI/ARY 6 4 1 0 0 576.020,27            

1 ERICO BRAGA 30 20 15 13 9 904.466,84             1 HARAS VISTA VERDE 13 7 11 12 6 198.350,00            
2 HARAS VISTA VERDE 16 9 14 14 7 223.824,36             2 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 10 12 5 9 5 213.979,19            
3 HARAS PORTOFINO 12 8 6 8 2 429.754,91             3 PLINIO DE REZENDE KIEHL 10 10 4 3 0 611.470,00            
4 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 11 15 6 10 5 220.089,19             4 ERICO BRAGA 10 9 9 7 5 249.723,24            

5 PLINIO DE REZENDE KIEHL 10 10 4 3 0 611.470,00             5 HARAS PORTOFINO 10 8 6 8 2 327.170,27            

1 R ROSA 14 15 25 21 7 292.189,19             1 A MARQUES 11 8 4 4 1 413.260,00            
2 M O ARTEMAN 13 7 1 1 1 839.393,35             2 R ROSA 10 13 20 15 6 240.849,19            
3 M PRAXEDES 13 4 19 10 10 77.770,00              3 A J MACEDO 9 11 10 12 6 131.720,00            
4 A J MACEDO 12 14 13 13 7 157.194,36             4 D MELO 9 9 8 5 2 377.830,00            

5 D MELO 12 13 11 5 2 580.844,64             5 M M TAVARES 8 11 6 6 2 248.990,00            

1 A ARTEMAN 23 15 3 3 2 1.188.393,35          1 A ARTEMAN 14 11 3 2 0 980.170,27            
2 E PEREIRA 12 8 13 14 5 215.940,00             2 E PEREIRA 9 7 9 10 4 185.170,00            
3 A SANTANA 11 12 10 5 2 564.194,64             3 C MEDINA 8 11 6 6 2 248.990,00            
4 J D PEREIRA 11 7 5 10 3 484.150,00             4 A SANTANA 8 9 8 5 2 374.830,00            

5 C MEDINA 10 16 8 8 5 330.533,60             5 J D PEREIRA 8 3 4 9 2 382.800,00            

1 GRANITE LAKE 30 32 29 28 17 976.712,43             1 GRANITE LAKE 26 25 25 22 12 904.682,43            
2 GOLD MEDAL JESS 23 19 11 10 9 553.713,35             2 CORONA FOR ME 15 13 5 5 3 671.470,00            
3 CORONA FOR ME 19 16 9 6 4 853.554,64             3 GOLD MEDAL JESS 11 13 7 7 5 275.780,27            
4 JESS LOUISIANA BLUE 12 11 11 21 9 130.927,30             4 JESS LOUISIANA BLUE 9 10 9 17 7 122.027,30            

5 NO SECRETS HERE 11 12 13 12 7 150.444,36             5 EYESA SPECIAL 9 3 7 1 7 358.250,00            

1 DOMINIQUE SPECIAL SA 8 4 1 2 1 234.343,08             1 DAYTONA APOLLO MRL 5 1 0 0 0 147.750,00            
2 FIRST REGARDS 5 2 1 3 0 259.360,26             2 THISFEATUREISSPECIAL 4 3 4 4 2 92.870,00              
3 DAYTONA APOLLO MRL 5 1 0 0 0 147.750,00             3 GENOMA DARING 4 2 2 1 0 310.780,00            
4 THISFEATUREISSPECIAL 4 3 4 4 2 92.870,00              4 NORDIKA ONLY PK 4 1 2 2 0 114.540,00            

5 BEDUINOS BABY FILLY 4 3 3 2 1 104.200,00             5 ELEVATED DISRUPTION 4 1 0 2 0 44.030,00              

1 BLAZEN BRYAN 11 12 10 7 4 555.960,00             1 TOLLTAC DARING 9 4 8 3 0 601.280,00            

2 HOLLAND EASE 11 4 14 11 6 145.060,00             2 BLAZEN BRYAN 7 9 7 5 4 493.760,00            

3 STRAWFLY SPECIAL 10 8 3 2 1 262.873,08             3 APOLLO VM 7 9 3 2 1 288.589,19            

4 CORONA CARTEL 9 7 8 8 8 156.150,00             4 CORONA FOR ME 7 6 3 3 3 84.310,00              

5 TOLLTAC DARING 9 5 10 4 3 602.180,00             5 NORDICK ONLY VM 7 2 4 2 0 248.040,00            
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